Contromatics
Flanged Floating Ball Valves
Contents
Features & Design Availability  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .
Applicable Standards .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .
Part Number Codes  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .
Component Parts, Unibody  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .
Component Parts, Split Body  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .

3
*P.O.A. consult factory.
How To Order
Code numbers fully describe a valve. They are made
up of size and figure designations based upon the
following code:
Example: 2” Carbon Steel, Reduced Port, Class 150,
316SS Ball and Stem, PTFE Seats and Seals. 316SS Trim
and Stainless Lever Locking Handle are Standard.
1/2” - 10”	 Reduced Port (Unibody Design through 6”)
	 1” - 10”	 Full Port 2-Piece
1 • Size
2	 316 Stainless Steel
7 • Ball & Stem
S1	 Live Loaded Stem Packing (1 1/2”  & Larger)
10 • Design Options
M2	 Current Model
11 • Model Revision
1	 Carbon Steel, WCB
2	 Stainless Steel, CF8M
2 • Body Material
Blank	 Bare Shaft
A	 Lever Locking Handle
C	 Oval Locking Handle (1 1/2” & Larger)
OVL Oval Locking Handle (1/2” RP- 1” RP)
K	 Gear Operator
H	 Extended Locking
HOV	 Extended Oval Locking
8 • Operator Options
	 2”		 1	 50	 1
—
	 2	 1	 2	 A
—
X
—
X
—
X
1		 2	 3	 4		 5	 6	 7	 8		 9		  10		  11
3 • Port
50	 Reduced Port Unibody (8” 2- Piece Body)
80	 Full Port 2-Piece
5 • Seat Material
	 2	 Uniseal™
4	 Mineral Filled PTFE
	 7	 PEEK™
6 • Packing
1	 PTFE V-Ring
	 6	 Graphite  (FS Option)
1	 ANSI Class 150
3	 ANSI Class 300
4 • ANSI Class FS	 Firesafe to API 607 4th Edition
AD	 Assembled Dry
V	 Vented Ball
G	 Grounded Ball & Stem
9 • Options
Contromatics Flanged Floating Ball Valves
4